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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
19.7.2014 - 11:10 Predtekmovanje
World Records 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:01.85 ČARMAN Anja Maribor 20.12.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:20.52 376 38.91 41.61
2. LOVŠIN Maša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:25.81 310 41.79 44.02
3. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:29.60 272 43.79 45.81
4. VRHOVNIK Laura 02 ŠD Riba 1:32.45 248 44.84 47.61

Kategorija B

1. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 1:07.45 639 A 33.03 34.42
2. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 1:10.71 555 A 34.47 36.24
3. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:12.65 512 B 35.44 37.21
4. ZERCKES Tali 00 Maccabi 1:16.06 446 B 36.67 39.39
5. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 1:16.14 444 R 37.33 38.81
6. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:19.83 385 39.31 40.52
7. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 1:23.47 337 40.02 43.45
8. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 1:24.98 319 40.85 44.13
9. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 1:25.82 310 41.16 44.66

Kategorija C

1. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 ŠD Riba 1:09.92 574 A 33.66 36.26
2. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:10.98 548 A 34.73 36.25
3. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 1:11.48 537 A 34.57 36.91
4. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 1:12.84 508 B 35.12 37.72
5. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:15.34 459 B 36.64 38.70
6. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:17.87 415 R 38.36 39.51
7. UNTERLEHNER Ana 98 PK Velenje 1:18.31 408 37.07 41.24
8. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 1:29.50 273 43.40 46.10

Odprto

1. PANZIERA Margherita 95 Veneto 1:04.64 726 A 32.08 32.56
2. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 1:07.45 639 A 33.03 34.42
3. SHILON Guy 97 Maccabi 1:08.05 623 A 33.29 34.76
4. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 ŠD Riba 1:09.92 574 A 33.66 36.26
5. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 1:10.71 555 A 34.47 36.24
6. DONATO Agnese 96 Futura 1:10.88 551 A 33.98 36.90
7. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:10.98 548 A 34.73 36.25
8. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 1:11.48 537 A 34.57 36.91
9. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 1:12.32 519 B 35.57 36.75

10. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:12.65 512 B 35.44 37.21
11. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 1:12.84 508 B 35.12 37.72
12. PEZZUTTO Sara 92 UISP 1:12.96 505 B 35.46 37.50
13. KOŠIR Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.31 498 B 35.98 37.33
14. FRIGO Andrea 97 Veneto 1:14.44 475 B 34.97 39.47
15. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:15.34 459 B 36.64 38.70
16. ZERCKES Tali 00 Maccabi 1:16.06 446 B 36.67 39.39
17. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 1:16.14 444 R 37.33 38.81
18. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:17.87 415 R 38.36 39.51
19. MANIAGO Martina 97 UISP 1:17.88 415 38.30 39.58
20. UNTERLEHNER Ana 98 PK Velenje 1:18.31 408 37.07 41.24
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

21. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:19.83 385 39.31 40.52
22. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 1:20.18 380 38.63 41.55
23. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:20.52 376 38.91 41.61
24. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 1:23.47 337 40.02 43.45
25. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 1:24.98 319 40.85 44.13
26. LOVŠIN Maša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:25.81 310 41.79 44.02
27. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 1:25.82 310 41.16 44.66
28. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 1:29.50 273 43.40 46.10
29. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:29.60 272 43.79 45.81
30. VRHOVNIK Laura 02 ŠD Riba 1:32.45 248 44.84 47.61
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